CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
 � Supports 4th /5th Generation Intel® Core™ i5/i7 processors and Intel® QM87
PCH with embedded graphic (up to 3independent displays)
 � Up to 16 GB (DDR3 1600) low voltage ECC memory (max 8GB on board,
socket SO-UDIMM x1, max 8GB)
 � Optimized single-slot SBC with 2.5" SATA-III HDD/CFast socket/ on-board
flash (optional)

Regulatory Conformance FCC Class A, CE, RoHS, CCC
Compliance Standards PICMG2.0 R3.0, PICMG2.1 R.0, PICMG2.9 R1.0, PICMG2.16 R1.0,
Ordering Information
System Board Model
Number
Front Panel Main On-board Features Other
VGA USB3.0
(type A)
USB2.0
(type A)
Ethernet
(RJ45)
Console
(RJ45)
Conduction
Cool CPU Onboard
Memory
CFast
Socket
Storage
Channel
SODIMM
Socket Coating
MIC-3396MILS-P8E 1 2 2 2 1 - I5-4402E DDR3L-8GB 1 1 SATA-III 1 -
MIC-3396MILS1-P8E 1 2 2 2 1 - I7-5850EQ DDR3L-8GB 1 1 SATA-III 1 -
MIC-3396MILB-P8E* - - - - - Available I5-4402E DDR3L-8GB 1 - - Yes
Note: For CPU, on-board memory and other feature availability request, please connect your local sales office.
* Bare board w. CPU and on-board memory w/o conduction cool
Part Number
Rear Panel On-board Header / Socket / Connector
LAN PS/2* COM (RJ45) USB 3.0 DVI-D VGA Audio USB 2.0 COM SATA Slot Width Conn.
RIO-3396MIL-A1E 4 1 1* 2 1 1 1 2 (4 ports) 4* 4 1 J1, J3, J4, J5
*Note: One PS/2 port carries the signals for keyboard and mouse. Y cable is included. There are four RS-232/485/422 ports max, including from rear panel and on-board header.
CPU Information
CPU Type # of Core # of Thread DMI Frequency Turbo Frequency Cache TDP Graphics Graphic
Frequency PCIe
I5-4402E 2 4 5 GT 1.6 GHz 2.7 GHz 3 MB 25W HD4600 400-900MHz Gen 3
I7-5700EQ 4 8 5 GT 2.6 GHz 3.4 GHz 6 MB 47W GT2 300MHz-1GHz Gen 3
I7-5850EQ 4 8 5 GT 2.7 GHz 3.4 GHz 6 MB 47W GT3e 300MHz-1GHz Gen 3
E3-1258Lv4 4 8 5 GT 1.8 GHz 3.2 GHz 6 MB 47W GT2 700MHz-1GHz Gen 3
E3-1278Lv4 4 8 5 GT 2 GHz 3.3 GHz 6 MB 47W GT3e 800MHz-1GHz Gen 3
MIC-3396MIL
Specifications (Cont.)
Related Products
Model number Configuration
RIO-3396MIL-A1E RTM Module with 4 LAN ports, USB3.0/2.0, DVI, PS2 and COM
ports for MIC-3396MIL
MIC-3396MIL-1960E Conduction Cool cold blade metal parts for MIC-3396MILN-P8E
MIC-3396MIL-1961E Semi cold blade metal parts for air cool MIC-3396MIL
MIC-3396MIL-PxE Series
One CFast Socket /
HDD mounting site
On-board memory